REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Western Mindanao State University

				Quot	tation No.:	THE STATE STATE STATE OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.
				PR N	lo.: <u>25-06-</u>	274(REBID
hortes at <u>9:30</u>	t time of c	delivery and	lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the G d submit your quotation duly signed by your representation velope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted be	ive not later than	PUT 0	2825
OTE:	1 2 3	DELIVERY I	SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AN	CHASE ORDER.	rperson for (GOODS
	4 5 6	PRICE VALI	CCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY IDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON R IISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION HALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATION	ON OF THE QUOTATION		
Item No.	Qty	Unit	Item and Description	Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC)	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1.	2	pcs	Cleaver Knife Specifications: Rectangular-bladed hatchet; Stainless Steel Cleaver Knife; Stainless steel handle; Dimension: Blade: L-21.3 cm H-11.5 cm Handle: L-16 cm H-4.5 cm W- 2.6 cm . 700.00/pcs.	P1,400.00		
2.	2	pcs	Butcher Knife Specifications: Long curved blade with a sharp point at the end, blade length 12 inches . 1,500.00/pcs.	P3,000.00		
3.	5	rolls	Cling Wrap Pure Basics Cling Wrap 30cm x 20m; Stretchable and thick; Plastic. 200.00/rolls.	P1,000.00		
1.	2	pcs	Stainless Meat Tray Dimension: 457 x 330 x 25.0 18"; Stainless Steel. 450.00/pcs.	P900.00		
5.	2	pcs	Stainless Meat Tray Dimension: 508 x 381 x 25.0 20"; Stainless Steel. 600.00/pcs.	P1,200.00		
5.	1	piece	Heavy Duty Cooking Pot Dimension: 50cm Height 44cm; Carbon Steel, 2-3 Kg. 5,000.00/piece.	P5,000.00		
7.	1	piece	Cooking Pot Large size; Double handle 2-3 kg capacity; Carbon Steel. 2,000.00/piece.	P2,000.00		
8.	1	piece	Slotted Spoon 304 Stainless Steels: 15.6cm × 41.7cm. 600.00/piece.	P600.00		
PS Sol	ference Nu	umber	1	of 3 Deliv	d & Model ery Period anty Validity	
PS Clo	sing Date After hav		: read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing ar	e our price quotation for	the items abo	ve indicated.
				GEPS Certificate No.:		
			BOUTERS APRIL	Printe	ed Name/Sigr	nature
	REY ES	PIRITUSAN	TO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellpho	one#	ediasable securios de l'Alberta
			*	Name of the control o	Date	

2.7

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

			Western Mindanao State Univers	ity	
				Quotation No.:	
				PR No.: 25-06-27	4(REBID)
nortes t <u>9:30</u>	t time of c	delivery and	lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Ge submit your quotation duly signed by your representation velope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted beyone	e not later than 07 0 3	2025
OTE:	1	ALL ENTRIE	S MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN	JOSELITO F. JADROÑA BAC Chai person for GO	L, DPA DDS
	2 3 4 5 6	DATE OF AC PRICE VALII G-EPS REGI	PERIODCALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCE SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AND CEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY DITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON REISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSIO HALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS	MATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPM CEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER NOF THE QUOTATION	ENT, FROM
Э.	1	piece	Stainless Tongs Dimension: 18"L x 14"W, Stainless, large size Non-slip grip. 600.00/piece.	P600.00	***************************************
LO.	1	piece	Colander Dimension: L27 x W125.2 x H11.3 cm: 0.04 T: Stainless steel. 600.00/piece.	P600.00	
L1.	3	rolls	Metallic String Art 100: 288 yards/roll Metallic Non-Elastic, Gold/Silver String. 300.00/rolls.	P900.00	
L2.	8	cases	Foam Meat Tray Polystyrene Foam 9LH White Supermarket Tray, Dimension: 12.4 x 9.3 x 0.9 inch/case . 500.00/cases.	P4,000.00	
L3.	4	packs	Sando Plastic Bag Large: Biodegradable Plastic. 100.00/packs.	P400.00	
L4.	2	pcs	Mouth guard Reusable transparent faceshield mouthguard screen mouth, Material: PET; Frame materials ABS; Mask style; Hanging ear. 100.00/pcs.	P200.00	
15.	2	pcs	White Nitrile Work Apron Made of polyester fabric coated with nitrile on both sides; Nitrile harness with adjustable straps; Closure on the back with a braided elastic made of polyester and a plastic hook. Metal eyelets and nickel- plated washers; 90 x 140 cm; Weight 0.800 kg (length: 115 cm) or 1kg (length: 140 cm); White. 1,200.00/pcs.	P2,400.00	
16.	2	pcs	Butcher Apron Stainless Steel Chainmail, Cut Protection Apron, Safety Work Bib and Puncture Resistant Apron with Adjustable Shoulder Straps Color: Silver, Size: 75 x 80cm (29.5" x 31.5"). 400.00/pcs.	P800.00	
	ference Nu licitation N		2	Brand & Model :_ Delivery Period :_ Warranty :_ Price Validity :_	
PS Clo	osing Date After hav	ing carefully	read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing are		indicated.
				PS Certificate No.:	
		palminu	PORTED PO	Printed Name/Signatu	re
	REY ES	<u>PIRITUSAN'</u>	TO / JORGE CONCEPCION / ĎANNI VINOÉNT VILLAREAL Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellphone#	
				Date	

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Western Mindanao State University

				Quotatio	on No.:	
				PR No.:	25-06-274(REBID)	
ortes t <u>9:30</u>	t time of o	delivery and	submit your quotation duly signed by your representation by a stacked herewith. Any quotation submitted beginning attached herewith.	ve not later than	0 2025	
OTE:	1 2 3 4 5 6	DELIVERY F WARRANTY DATE OF AC PRICE VALII G-EPS REGI	S MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PUR- SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AN ICEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY DITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON R STRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION HALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS	BAC Chair e CHASE ORDER. ID MATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAR ECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE O DN OF THE QUOTATION	RDER	
.7.	5	bottle	Denatured Alcohol Colorless to Yellowish Clear by 1 liter/bottle. 200.00/bottle.	P1,000.00		
18.	2	pairs	Silicone Pot Holder Silicone Size: 27*18cm; Silicone Mittens Microwave Oven Anti-Slip Heat Resistant Baking Gloves Pinch Grip Finger Protector Pot Holder Cooking Glove Utensil Tool for Kitchen Cooking (random color) per pair; Made of food-grade silicone materials, non-toxic and;Semi-palm shape, large internal space, tasteless, safe and reliable. Good flexibility, can be bent repeatedly, without deformation, strong and durable; Anti-slip stripe. 200.00/pairs.	P400.00		
.9.	2	bottle s	Disinfectant Concentrate, 1 liter/bottle. 600.00/bottles.	P1,200.00		
20.	5	pack	Cleaning Sponges, Rub Non-Scratch Sponge Scrubbing 5 piece/pack. 250.00/pack.	P1,250.00		
21.	4	pcs	Wire Rack Round Steamer Rack and Cooling Rack, Stainless Steel Pot Trivet, Wire Steamer Kettle Rack Holder, Fit For Pots Cookware Pressure Cooker Pans Up, 8-Inches (size: 20 x 7cm) 200.00/pcs. DELIVERY: FOB-WMSU SAN RAMON CAMPUS, ZAMBOANGA CITY.	P800.00		
			Note: For the (COLLEGE OF			
			AGRICULTURE) of the			
			University		Total:	
PS Sol	ference Nu licitation No		3	of 3 Brand & M Delivery F Warranty Price Valid	Model :	
-3 010	1-5-1	ing carefully	read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing are	e our price guotation for the i	tems above indicated.	
	Alterna	ring carefully	PhilGE	IGEPS Certificate No.:tificate Reference No.:		
	REY ES	PIRITUSANT	TO / JORGE CONCEPCION / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL	Printed Na	ame/Signature	
			Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellphone #	ŧ	
					Date	